i

K uks vy

Rbr. oIB
1 89408685042
2 72641713664
3 05136586966
4 16816474386
5 44481337439
6 42096432033
7 85170649380
8 80521278016
9 69836263165
10 45215331863
11 31438393631
12 32629342428
13 23427495169
14 42822938852
15 71606814734
16 57123731749
17 68734035220
18 84733175305
19 70453717276
20 55205388875
21 42069744333
22 73846348684
23 75356306147
24 84464513148

Skolska godina Broj kategorije

2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.
2017./2018.

409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.
409 8.

Razred
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred O3
razred 03
razred 03

Ime mentora Prezime mentora

Andela
Vesna
Vesna
Andrea
Ana
Ana
Ana
mirela
Andela
Ana
Ivana
mirela
Andrea
Helena
Ivana
Ivka
Andrea
Ana
Helena
Helena
mirela
Helena
Ana
Ivka

Behin

Klajn

Klajn

Maslov

Bakic¢

Baki¢

Bakic¢

rimac eSegovi¢
Behin

Baki¢

Markié¢

rimac eSegovié¢
Maslov

Boizi¢

Markié¢
Mandi¢
Maslov

Baki¢

Bozic¢

Boizi¢

rimac eSegovié¢
Boizi¢

Bakic¢

Mandi¢

Sifra Skole Grad
1578 Vinkovci
1577 Vinkovci
1577 Vinkovci
1582 Vinkovci
1604 Bosnjaci
1604 Bosnjaci
1604 Bosnjaci
1580 vinkovci
1578 Vinkovci
1604 Bosnjaci
1628 Jarmina
1580 vinkovci
1582 Vinkovci
1626 Retkovci
1628 Jarmina
1671 Vrbanja
1582 Vinkovci
1604 Bosnjaci
1626 Retkovci
1626 Retkovci
1580 vinkovci
1626 Retkovci
1604 Bosnjaci
1671 Vrbanja

Broj Zupanije

Zupanija Ostvareno mjesto Bodovi

16 Vukovarsk« 1 64

16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarske
16 Vukovarsk«
16 Vukovarsk«

57
55

LW W ~NOOOU B WN
4]
N

16 Vukovarsk« 10 45
16 Vukovarsk« 10 45
16 Vukovarsk« 11 43
16 Vukovarske 12 41
16 Vukovarsk« 13 40
16 Vukovarsk« 14 39
16 Vukovarsk« 14 39
16 Vukovarsk« 15 36
16 Vukovarsk« 16 34
16 Vukovarsk« 16 34
16 Vukovarsk« 16 34
16 Vukovarske 17 33
16 Vukovarsk« 18 26

Zaporka
83066Robi
17803rukomet
22100BONI
12345ABCDE
12345Burek
13385Krofna
97017BUREK
29007WOLFHARD
77555Rijeé
09863DIJO
270730SMINKA
00024PATD
04020NJEMACKI
11111ANDELA
52172LEPTIR
010730LOVKA
15012PLIVANJE
03218PUTNIK
11213PAOLA
12345VRABAC
37109Njemacki
12349Hajduk
55555NJEMACKI
03051KONJAK

Ime Skole
083 Ivana Gorana Kovacica - Vinkovci
08 Josipa Kozarca - Vinkovci
08S Josipa Kozarca - Vinkovci
08 Antun Gustav Mato$ - Vinkovci
03 Fra Bernardina Tome Leakovi¢a
08 Fra Bernardina Tome Leakovi¢a
03 Fra Bernardina Tome Leakovi¢a
0§ Ivana Mazuranica - Vinkovci
08 Ivana Gorana Kovatica - Vinkovci
08 Fra Bernardina Tome Leakovi¢a
0$ Matija Gubec - Jarmina
08 Ivana Mazuranica - Vinkovci
08 Antun Gustav Matos - Vinkovci
03 Ane Katarine Zrinski
0$ Matija Gubec - Jarmina
08 Mare Svel-Gamirsek
08 Antun Gustav Matos - Vinkovci
08 Fra Bernardina Tome Leakovi¢a
083 Ane Katarine Zrinski
03 Ane Katarine Zrinski
08§ Ivana MaZuranica - Vinkovci
083 Ane Katarine Zrinski
08 Fra Bernardina Tome Leakovi¢a
03 Mare Svel-Gamirsek

Datum rodenja
29.08.2003.
28.10.2003.
15.10.2003.
11.02.2003.
22.08.2003.

01.07.2003.
03.10.2003.
10.06.2002.
2.7.2003
6.5.2003
4.2.2003

Mijesto rodenja
Vinkovci
Vinkovci
Vinkovci
Orasje, BiH
Vinkovci

Zagreb
PoZega
Vinkovci
Vinkovci
Vinkovci
Vinkovci



